
ITF Men Val Gardena Südtirol Raiffeisen
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

31 OCT 2022
City,Country

Selva Gardena, ITA

MS - SINGLES MAIN DRAW

Prize Money US$

15000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-ITA-23A-2022
ITF Supervisor 

Pier Luigi Grana 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 353 ITA  GAIO, Federico [1]

2 Q 1534 ITA  FOSSATI, Carlo Alberto

3 JR 1862 SVK  NAD, Peter

4 Q 1606 AUT  GLOECKLER, Michael

5 JR *1640 ITA  BULDORINI, Peter

6 WC ITA  TROEBINGER, Erwin

7 1289 GER  LANE, Lewie

8 877 GER  ZIMA, Leopold [7]

9 666 ITA  COMPA GNUCCI, T  [4]

10 JR 1793 ROU  COMAN, M

11 WC *892 ITA  PRINOTH, Patric

12 984 ITA  CATINI, Niccolo

13 Q 1958 ITA  BERTUC C IO LI, F ederico

14 989 ITA  ORTENZI, Gian Marco

15 WC 1978 ITA  GRAMATICOPOLO, B

16 929 ITA  SPEZIALI, Filippo [8]

17 696 NED  VELDHEER, Mick [5]

18 Q ITA  PLUNGER, Manuel

19 Q 1617 ITA  D'AGOSTINO, Stefano

20 1484 CZE  LANGMAJER, Dominik

21 Q *1300 ITA  LUCINI, Federico

22 1128 ITA  PAMPANIN, Pietro

23 1366 ITA  POZZANI, Nicolo

24 575 GER  STROMBACHS, R [3]

25 785 GER  SCHELL, Niklas [6]

26 WC 1915 ITA  FERRI, Lorenzo

27 1051 ITA  TRESCA, Giuseppe

28 1024 ITA  CASTAGNOLA, Luca

29 Q 1793 GER  AMBARZUMJAN, Edison

30 936 ITA  NOCE, Gabriele Maria

31 Q *274 CZE  JERMAR, Jan

32 548 AUT  KOPP, Sandro [2]

Round 2

 FOSSATI, Carlo Alberto
 6-4 7-6(4) 

 GLOECKLER, Michael
 6-4 3-6 7-6(8) 

 BULDORINI, Peter
 6-3 6-1 

 ZIMA, Leopold [7]
 6-4 7-6(2) 

 COMPA GNUCCI, T  [4]
 6-2 6-2 

 PRINOTH, Patric
 4-6 7-5 6-4 

 BERTUC C IO LI, F ederico
 6-3 7-5 

 SPEZIALI, Filippo [8]
 6-7(6) 6-3 7-6(2) 

 VELDHEER, Mick [5]
 7-6(8) 6-4 

 D'AGOSTINO, Stefano
 6-3 6-4 

 LUCINI, Federico
 7-5 6-2 

 STROMBACHS, R [3]
 6-4 7-6(4) 

 SCHELL, Niklas [6]
 6-1 6-3 

 CASTAGNOLA, Luca
 7-6(9) 3-6 7-5 

 NOCE, Gabriele Maria
 7-6(0) 6-2 

 KOPP, Sandro [2]
 6-7(8) 7-6(4) 7-5 
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* ITF Ranking www.itftennis.com
www.tenniseurope.org

# Seeded Players
1 GAIO, Federico
2 KOPP, Sandro
3 STROMBACHS, Robert
4 COMPAGNUCCI, Tommaso
5 VELDHEER, Mick
6 SCHELL, Niklas
7 ZIMA, Leopold
8 SPEZIALI, Filippo

# Lucky Losers Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  30 OCT 2022 15:25 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 LANGMAJER, Dominik (CZE)
 Player representatives
 TRAMONTIN, Alessio (ITA)
 
 Signature

 Pier Luigi Grana


